SEPA  FAN REPLACEMENT DATA
Model alt mm VDC mA l/min Pa P/U RPM dB(A) verfügbar bis Modell neu mm VDC mA l/min Pa P/U RPM dB(A) verfügbar ab
Old Model typ. available until Replacement available by
MFB20A05 20x20x10 5 60 14 13.6 9000 15 Dec. 07 MF_20C05L 20x20x8 5 80 22 9.6 8200 11 Dec. 07
MFB25A05H 25x25x10 5 85 32 22.6 8500 17 Dec. 07 SFB25A05H 25x25x10 5 85 32 22.6 8500 17 Dec. 07
MFB25A05HA 25x25x10 5 85 32 22.6 4 8500 17 outsold SFB25A05HA 25x25x10 5 85 32 22.6 4 8500 17 on request
MFB25A12 25x25x10 12 60 38 31.4 10600 22 Oct. 07 MFB25F12 25x25x10 12 70 68 41.5 11200 23 Oct. 07
MFB25A12A 25x25x10 12 60 38 31.4 4 10600 22 outsold MFB25F12A 25x25x10 12 70 68 41.5 2 11200 23 on request
MFB30A05 30x30x12 5 70 60 19.6 6500 18 March 08 MFB30G05 30x30x10 5 130 113 31.0 8500 21 March 08
MFB30A05A 30x30x12 5 70 60 19.6 4 6500 18 outsold MFB30G05A 30x30x10 5 130 113 31.0 2 8500 21 May 07
MFB30E05A 30x30x6.5 5 80 64 26,5 3 8600 18 on request
MFB30A12 30x30x12 12 60 80 36.3 9500 23 39387 MFB30G12 30x30x10 12 70 124 39.1 9100 23 Nov. 07
MFB30E12 30x30x6.5 12 30 67 29.4 9000 19 May 07
MFB30A12A 30x30x12 12 60 80 36.3 4 9500 23 outsold MFB30G12A 30x30x10 12 70 124 39.1 2 9100 23 on request
MFB30E12 30x30x6.5 12 30 67 29.4 3 9000 19 on request
MFB50A05 50x50x10 5 130 170 13.7 3400 16 Jan. 08 MFB50E05 50x50x10 5 50 169 15.6 3500 16 Jan. 08
MFB50A05A 50x50x10 5 130 170 13.7 3 3400 16 Dec. 08 MFB50E05A 50x50x10 5 50 169 15.6 2 3500 16 Dec. 08
MFB50A12 50x50x10 12 90 230 22.6 4300 23 Nov. 07 MFB50E12 50x50x10 12 40 238 26.9 4800 25 Nov. 07
MFB50C12A 50x50x10 12 100 230 22.6 2 4150 23 Nov. 07 MFB50E12A 50x50x10 12 40 238 26.9 2 4800 25 Nov. 07
HF500B50A05 50x50x25 5 140 1.6 K/W 3600 24 Jan. 08 HF500B50E05 50x50x25 5 50 1.4 K/W 3500 23 Jan. 08
HF500B50A05A 50x50x25 5 140 1.6 K/W 3 3600 24 May 08 HF500B50E05A 50x50x25 5 50 1.4 K/W 2 3500 23 May 08
HF500B50A12 50x50x25 12 90 1.4 K/W 4500 31 April 08 HF500B50E12 50x50x25 12 40 1.0 K/W 5000 32 April 08
HF500B50C12A 50x50x25 12 100 1.4 K/W 2 4500 31 Nov. 07 HF500B50E12A 50x50x25 12 40 1.0 K/W 2 5000 32 Nov. 07
HF504B50C12A 53.5x52x34 12 100 0.95 K/W 2 4500 30 Apr. 08 no replacement
HF506B50C12A 56.5x50x46.3 12 100 0.55 K/W 2 4500 30 Nov. 07 HF506B50E12A 56.5x50x46.3 12 40 0.5 K/W 2 5000 31 Nov. 07
HYB35C05 35x35x7.5 5 90 5.2 K/W 9000 27 Feb. 08 no replacement
HYB35C05A 35x35x7.5 5 90 5.2 K/W 3 9000 27 Dec. 08 no replacement
11.05.2007